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83570

83588
78805
78614
78608
78804
78549
73524
78822
69227
69229
55780
87434
69233
73394
87370
83483
78659
87538
42772
87551
87570
87583
65508
87554
87586
54588

RECTOR'S HONOR LIST

03-135231-032
03-135231-051
03-135221-033
03-135222-049
03-135222-042
03-135221-032
03-135231-035
03-135211-014
03-171221-009
03-171202-001
03-171202-003
03-171212-007
03-171232-013
03-171202-007
03-171211-008
03-134232-073
03-134231-003
03-321222-011
03-321232-002
03-321232-004
03-321232-016
03-275232-019
03-275232-032
03-275232-038
03-275232-003
03-275232-035
03-243222-001

Fall S
il

emester 2023
ROGRAM NAME

BS (IT) NABIHA
BS (IT) SAHIL UAZ
BS (IT) MUHAMMAD FAIZAN TAHIR
BS (IT) SYED MUHAMMAD MEHDI RAZA
BS (IT) SAFA NAVEED
BS (IT) ZARA ASIF
BS (IT) RAMEEN JAVED
BS (IT) MUHAMMAD NASR
BS Psychology YUMNA SHAHZAD
BS Psychology ALEEZEH BABAR SOHARWARDI
BS Psychology AREEJ KHAN
BS Psychology IQRA ZUBAIR
BS Psychology ZAINAB MEHMOOD
BS Psychology FATIMA NOOR
BS Psychology HIRA ASHIQ
BS(CS) MUHAMMAD KAIF
BS(CS) ABDUL REHMAN AWAN
MBA BEENISH NISAR
MBA ABU BAKR
MBA MUDASSER ARSHAD HAMADNI
MBA MAHAM SAEED
MS (CP) HAMIDAH
MS (CP) MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MS (CP) RABBIA IFTIKHAR
MS (CP) AMMAN FATIMA
MS (CP) NOOR UL AIN
MS (CS) AMNA FAISAL
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